
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= HUTSON CO INC THE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199106210001
79510

06/21/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

349 594

199110100003
02990

10/10/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

367 888

199111250003
47810

11/25/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

374 567

199112180003
67230

12/18/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

378 443

199104230001
15960

04/23/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

339 597

199104290001
21820

04/29/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

340 467 Other:REAL
VOLUME 340,
PAGE 463

199105010001
23930

05/01/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

340 790

199106240001
81200

06/24/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

349 856

199108060002
28840

08/06/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

357 358 11 83 Lot#:17
Book:11 Pg:83
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE, 1ST
SECTOR

199108060002
29030

08/06/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

357 358

199109060002
66140

09/06/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

362 552

199110100003
03810

10/10/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

367 888

199110100003
03730

10/10/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

367 888

199112180003
67780

12/18/1991
12:00:00

HUTSON CO
INC THE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

378 353


