Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106210001 79510	06/21/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	349	594				
199110100003 02990	10/10/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	367	888				
199111250003 47810	11/25/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	374	567				
199112180003 67230	12/18/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	378	443				
199104230001 15960	04/23/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	339	597				
199104290001 21820	04/29/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	340	467				Other:REAL VOLUME 340, PAGE 463
199105010001 23930	05/01/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	340	790				
199106240001 81200	06/24/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	349	856				
199108060002 28840	08/06/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	357	358	11	83		Lot#:17 Book:11 Pg:83 Desc:SOUTHF OINTE, 1ST SECTOR
199108060002 29030	08/06/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	357	358				
199109060002 66140	09/06/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	362	552				
199110100003 03810	10/10/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	367	888				
199110100003 03730	10/10/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	367	888				
199112180003 67780	12/18/1991 12:00:00	HUTSON CO INC THE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	378	353				